Part Number

011SATO138U
011SATO539H
012SS700HF

110105400
110106050
1101197818z
11060607s
110704750
110709950

105MATO0022E

073AP06S30G
075AP16N51S

070SB13L69D

60TRDRCK50L

081SB27209T
081SB27246U

031SATDV32M
031SB56X87I

260REARS12H
260REARS73B

TJM Townsville Pre-Stocktake Garage Sale Stock

Description

Airtec Snorkel suit Defender 4/99-9/07 no ABS
Airtec Snorkel suit Discovery Serl Cylinder Air
Safari Snorkel suit Navara D21 TD27 3/92-12/06

Cargo Barrier suit Econovan SWB 5/84+ BFS
Cargo Barrier suit Econovan Maxi 9/99-6/11 BFS
Cargo Barrier A/C Curtain suit 119780

Cargo Barrier suit Prado 90 ser RV + GXL

Cargo Barrier suit Citroen Berlingo 7/99-10/08
Cargo Barrier suit MB140 Merc

TJM Ute Mat suit AU/BA Falcon Tub Body

TJM Nudge Bar C/dore VXSS & S
TJM Nudge Bar Pajero NL GLS 7/97+

T13 Bull Bar suit V8 L/Cruiser non Airbag
F & R 76mm Trade Rack suit ML Triton

TJM Rear Step/Towbar suit Navara D40
TJM Rear Step/Towbar suit B2600/Courier 1/99+

Battery Frame suit RA7 Rodeo Diesel only
Battery Frame suit Hilux 3Itr Pre 2005

Rear Standard Flare suit MQ Patrol Wagon
Rear Standard Flare suit L/Cruiser 60 Wagon

New/Secondhand

New
New
New

Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock

New

New
New

Secondhand

New

New
New

New
New

New
New

Condition

Opened
Opened
Opened

Missing parts
Missing parts
Old Stock

Missing parts
Missing parts
Missing parts
Old Stock

Unwrapped
Unwrapped

Ex-Demo

Opened

Opened
Opened

Opened

Price

$280.00
$295.00
$240.00

$150.00
$150.00

$40.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$120.00

$140.00
$140.00

$600.00
$300.00

$380.00
$200.00

$90.00
$90.00

$75.00
$75.00

Quantity

=
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261DEXRES5S0L

651035
6512672p

653JSWLP7

792RHR1531B
LRAFCDCV605

790PLWARSOT

A4-COLLITE

A8-1121
A8-1226
A8-1343
A8-1389
A8-1507
A8-1531
A8-1597
A8-1599
A8-1865
A8-1927
A8-1942
A8-1970
A8-3036
A8-931
A8-R1234
A8-R1458
A8-R1758
A8-R1766

Rear Deluxe Flare suit Triton ML/MN Dcab

TIJM Steering Damper
TJM Steering Damper suit GU Patrol

Load Plus Helper Spring Kit

Long Range Fuel Tank suit RA Rodeo (not auto)

Long Range Fuel Tank suit Courier V6 pet
Underbody Water tank suit 100 ser coil front

Col-Lite Camp Light

Towbar suit Pulsar 4dr 91-8/95

Towbar suit Celica 2/94-9/99

Towbar suit Express/Starwagon w/thru
Towbar suit Mazda E series

Towbar suit Kis Mentor 97-3/98
Towbar suit 626 Wagon 1/98+

Towbar suit Daewoo Lanos 2/4 dr Hatch
Towbar suit Merc C Class Sedan

Towbar suit Suzuki Liana Sedan

Towbar suit Pajero 5/00+

Towbar suit Ford Focus Sedan 9/02-4/05

Towbar suit Honda Accord 84-10/85
Towbar suit L/Rover Defender 92-07
Towbar suit Navara 86-3/09 HLP Step
Towbar suit Patrol C/Chassis 4/92+ coil cab
Towbar suit Kia Carnival 8/99-12/05

New

New
New

Old Stock

New
New

Secondhand

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Old Stock
Opened

Ex-Demo

Old Stock

Missing Tongue

No fit kit

$250.00

$60.00
$60.00

$45.00

$600.00
$400.00

$100.00

$50.00

$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00

$80.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
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A8-R1986
A8-R2035
A8-R2371
A8-R2698
A14-CL58B
Al4-FD108AL
Al4-FD127
A14-QTDS840
Al14-QTFD941L
Al14-QTFD962L
A14-QTHD481A
A14-QTRV7
Al14-TLP30B
Al4-TT140L

A1W-01TO9RRC
A1W-01V40FL

A1W-01V40RRS
A1W-05TO9RLC
A1W-05TO9RRC

BDCLC301

BSCOMPO7

BSXIMPRESSOR7

DOBBU19-3525

ECB7T02CZ

ECB8F67SYP

ECB8HU45SYZ
ECB8M68SYZ

Towbar suit Fairlane BA

Towbar suit BMX X3

Towbar suit Fiat Ducato (Jayco)

Towbar suit Defender 90 9/10+

Towbar suit TF Magna Wagon

Towbar suit Falcon AU

Towbar suit Falcon Sedan BA/FG

Towbar suit Navara D40 10/05-12/09 w/step
Towbar suit AU-BF Wagon

Towbar suit AU-FG Ute XR6/XR8

Towbar suit C/dore Sedan VT-VX (Wgn VT-VZ)
Towbar suit R/Rover 5/95-7/02

Towbar TLP suit Mits L300 11/86+

Towbar suit Hiace 4/05+

Window Fixed suit Hiace RHR 05+ LWB/SLWB
Window Fixed suit V/W T5 FLH 04+ SWB/LWB
Window Fixed suit V/W T5 RHR 04+ SWB
Window Sliding suit Hiace LHR 4/05+ SLWB
Window Sliding suit Hiace RHR 4/05+ SLWB

Canvas seat cover suit L/C 40 ser -79 Bkt 3/4
Boss Compressor 3/4hp 170It flow

Boss Compressor X07 & 9ltr air tank

Steel Bull bar suit PX Ranger (no fog light)
Loop Bull bar suit Camry 2/93-8/97

Loop Bull bar suit Ranger/BT50 09/08-09/11

Loop Bull bar suit Santa Fe 11/00-4/06
Loop Bull bar suit NM/NP Pajero

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New
New

Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened

$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$300.00
$300.00

$180.00
$200.00
$350.00
$700.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
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ECB8S57SYC
ECBBD46SZ
ECBMHU45SYZ
ECBNB6H17SYP
ECBNB6R55SYP
ECBNB6SZ56S5YZ
ECBNB6T64SYB
ECBNB7M66SYP
ECBNBFO7SYB
ECBNBHO9SYP
ECBNBK45SYP
ECBNBS63SYZ
ECBNBSM30SYP
ECBNBSZ45SB
ECBNBT78SYZ

EDSTH4TD

ENG-SPF60OW

SBT100THP
SBTTRDV6

960K1067

KIN45F750
KIN45F96X
KIN78T50
KIN18K320
KIN30M51L
KIN30N460
KIN30S400
KIN30S410

Loop Bull bar suit Subaru Outback 9/03+

BTB suit Daihatsu Feroza Wide track 10/92+
Midi Loop Bull bar suit Santa Fe 11/00-4/06
Hi Loop Nudge bar suit C/dore VE

Hi Loop Nudge bar suit L/Rover Disco 3

Hi Loop Nudge Bar suit Grand Vitara 08/05+
Hi Loop Nudge Bar suit Hilux 4wd 11/97-2/05
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Challenger 8/00+
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Falcon EF/EL/XH
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Berlina/Calais VX

Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Kia Sorento 2/03-11/06

Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Forester 07/05+
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Musso D/C 3/04+
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Sierra 81-4/96
Low Loop Nudge Bar suit Hiace SLWB 3/05+

Sump & Trans Guard suit Hilux Tdi 3/05+
Engel Solar Powerfilm 60 watt

S/Steel 3rd Battery Frame suit 100 ser 4.5pet
S/Steel Battery Frame suit RA Rodeo

RHS Kaymar Jerry Can holder for rear bar

Rubber Ute Mat suit Falcon BA Tub body
Rubber Ute Mat suit Ranger/BT50 X/Cab -9/11
Wagon Liner suit 4runner/surf 10/89+
Stepboards suit Kia Sportage 96-4/00

Integra Step suit Pajero 97-5/00 non-flared
Integra Step suit R50 Pathfinder 11/95-5/05
Integra Step suit Forester 6/04-2/08

Integra Step suit Grand Vitara XL7 7/01+

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

New

Secondhand
Secondhand

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened

No fit kit
No fit kit

Old stock

Old stock
Old stock
Old stock
Old stock
Opened
Opened
Opened
Opened

$300.00
$350.00
$275.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$175.00
$200.00
$135.00
$350.00

$400.00

$500.00

$50.00
$50.00

$400.00

$150.00
$150.00

$50.00
$250.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
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KIN30T80D

M605000015

MTT20081
MTT768401

MSALC2002
MSANN14

166AT1008

RONBT50CRDC

RONNGUSTUCR

RONTOYHILUX

ASSLHS1
ASSS-6

TUFF213

Integra Step suit Hilux D/C 3/05-9/11
Mesh Load Guard suit Hilux SR 3/05+ OE Tub

Mickey Thompson Wheel Classic 16x10 6/139.7
Mickey Thompson Wheel DC1 16x8 5/5.5

Canvas Seat Cover suit 200 ser Front Buckets
Canvas Seat Cover suit D40 Rear 60/40 Bench

Rhino Alloy Luggeage Tray 1000 x 770
Centre Roof Console suit BT50 -12/11
Centre Roof Console suit GU ST Ute

OH Console Bulge Face suit 105-106 Hilux

Aussie super spring load helper (yellow)
Aussie super spring load helper (purple)

Tuff Tonneau Cover suit VE Commodore

New

New

Secondhand
Secondhand

New
New

New
New
New

New

New
New

New

Opened

Ex-Demo
Ex-Demo

Opened
Opened

Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock
Old Stock

Old Stock
Old Stock

Old Stock

$350.00

$250.00

$180.00
$180.00

$120.00
$180.00

$215.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$250.00
$250.00

$190.00



